
Good Evening!  

Dancing & Circle Songs 

Cabin Groups 

Get-To-Know-Your-cabin, Family   

Collage Activity, Cabin Cheer, Cabin 

Chat, and of course…. FUN!!! 

MORE DANCING! 

    7-7:30 Teen Lounge #1 

Good Morning! 

Dancing, Songs, and Cabin Groups 

 

Activity Areas 

Arts and Crafts, Cardboard Shop, 

Horses, Archery, Discovery, and 

More! 

 

Lunch & Chill Time 

1 PM Sing-a-long (optional) 

Activity Areas 

Arts and Crafts, Cardboard Shop, 

Horses, Archery, Discovery, and 

More! 

 2:15-3:15 Teen Lounge #2 
 

 

Silly-O/Silly-GO Zone 

 

Camper Cabin Chat  

 (optional) 

 

Evening Activities 

NO HANDS MEAL!!!!! 

Family Game/Movie Night 

 

Caregiver Café 
 (optional) 

 

5
:3

0
-7

:0
0
 P

M
 

Welcome 

Family Poster  

CAMPFIRE! 

9 AM 

 

10:15  

 

 

12:15 

 

2:15 

 

 
 

 

3:30 
 

 

4:30 

 
 

5:30 

 
 

8:30 

9 AM 

 

10:15-

11:45 
 

10:15  

 
 

 

12:30 
 

 

2:00 
 

 

3:30 

Online 
 

Offline 
 

Hybrid  
(online or offline options) 
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Times listed 

are in PST 

Good Morning! 

Dancing, Songs, and Cabin Groups 

 

Parent Medical Info Session 

 

Activity Areas 
Arts and Crafts, Cardboard Shop,  

Horses, Archery, Discovery, and More! 

11:45-12:15 Teen Lounge #3! 

 

Lunch & Chill Time 

1 PM Sing-a-long (optional) 

STAGE DAY 

 

Camp Closing 


